

Misc.Case 287 of 2020

Order dated 15.06.2023

Today is fixed for hearing id exparty.

Due to local Bar Resolution "Not to Attend", the case is adjourned today.

Fix 27.07.2023 for hearing id exparty.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah*