

Misc.Case 287 of 2020

Order dated 27/07/2023

Today is fixed for hearing id expartee.

Petitioner has filed hazira.

Hazira filed for the OP.

Ld. P.O is on leave, Ld. 7th J.M is in charge.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 09/10/2023 for hearing id expartee.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah*